1.
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | — ! 10 COPE PAGE OF PAGES

1 | 3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ND. §3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NQ.J 5. PRDJECT NQ. {if aoplicabie)

POOOZ? 117102009 0020034599
8. ISSUED BY CODE | 7014 7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other then kem 8} CODE |

Depatment of Homeland Security Dept of Homeland Seaurity

Customs and Border Pratection Customs and Border Protection

1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW SBI Acquisition Office Room 7.2C

Room 72A-B : 1300 Pennsylvania Ave. NW :

Washington DC 20229 Washington DC 20229
B. NAME ANDADDESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strestl, county, State and Zip Code) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

THE BOEING COMPANY

DBA/ BOEING o8, ITEM 11

1215 SOUTH CLARK ST OATED (EF )

STE 600 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

ARLINGTON VA 22202-3359 X } HSBP1208J19363
CODE 807414318 I FACILITY CODE 10B. DATED (SEE /TEM 13) 120712007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICI TATIONS

! | The above numbered wciicitaion is amended a5 set forths In flom 14. The how and dete spociied forreceiptof Ors. || swxended, | | st
wxhtndec. Offers muat acknowiedps: receipt of this amendmen pricr i the hour and date spacifiad in the solickation or a8 arended, by one of the Tollowing mathods:

() By complaling therms 8 and 15, and stuming mduw(ﬂmwwdmm«.mmuhm
mwmwwquMMathmwmm FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNCWLEDGEMENT

BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HDUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
vouam ¥ by virtua of this amandment you desse. Jo Chatge.an offer airesdy submilied, such chiange mary be Tade by Iisgram o leiler, (ovided each
talagram or letier makes efersnce 10 the solCkaton and ik amendwnt; 3 s faceived prior 1o the opening hour and dal specied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DM’A {if roquired)
See Attached

13, THIS [TEMAPPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/IORDER NQ. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: Mmmmcummmrmwmumsmluﬂsm
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,
B. VHE ABOVE NUMEERED CONTRAC TFORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {Scuch e chenges it pexing offics,
dele, ec. ) SET FORTH M ITEI 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF:

X D. OTHER {Specily ype of modiicalion end suthority}
Termination (Cost Reimbursement)
E. IMPORTANT: Contrackor s not Is required 10 nign this doournent snd retum 1 copien 10 isauing ofiice.

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Ormanized by UCF section headings, intiucing soliciistion/toniract subyect mmier where Nasiie.)
See continuation page

Except a5 provided hersin, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in: fem 84 of 10A, as haretolore changed, remalng unchangad snd In full foroe and allect.

M {Type or prinf) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

PREWOlE EDI'"ON UNUSAB%.E



Block 14 Continuation HSBP1208J19363 P0O0027

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Definitize CLINs 0003, 0004, and 00044, this modification supports the settlement activities
of the terminated Intelligence efforts as a result of the Government’s notice of termination, dated
February 6, 2009. The following changes are made:

FEXED AWARD
CLIN CLIN TITLE COST FEE FEE PRICE

0003 WORK PERFORMED
0004 WORK PERFORMED
0004a WORK PERFORMED
0004a STOP WORK
0004a TERMINATION
TOTAL $9,438,739

A. Total settlement value is: $9,438,739.

2. Correct MOD P00010 Paragraph E and Paragraph F (Award Fee), (pg. 4 and 6):

This modification changes Paragraph E, Task Order Value including overruns - award fee, and

Paragraph F, Funding - award fee. CLIN 0006 (Award Fee) for both paragraphs is changed from
“These values were incorrectly reported in MOD P00010.

3. Correct MOD P00023, Item 4:

This modification changes the Funded Value for the below listed CLINs, funding was moved
from the wrong CLIN in MOD P00023. Funding should have been decreased from CLIN 0004
vice CLIN 0004a in MOD P00023. The following CLIN funded values are revised as follows:

CLIN 0008 is funded at $2,000,000 from $0 to $2,000,000
CLIN 0004 funding is decreased by $2,000,000 from $7,415,458 to $5,415,458.

4. Total Contract Value is decreased by $3,702,591 from $65,301,542 to $61,598,951.

Changes to individual CLIN values:
TO Award Current
CLIN3
CLIN 4
CLIN 4A
CLIN 0005
CLIN 0006

Intel adjustment Revised

5. Total Contract Value including overruns is decreased by $3,702,591 from $76,685,188 to
$72,982,596.

Changes to individual CLIN values:



Block 14 Continuation HSBP1208J19363 P00027

CLIN 3
CLIN 4
CLIN 4A
CLIN 0005
CLIN 0006

TO Value with overrun Current Intel adjustment

Revised

6. There is no change to the Contract Funding of $70,989,123. The following chart restates
contract value and funding by CLIN.

Total Contract Value

CLIN Dascription Total Contract Funding | Total Contract Value| including Overrun
CLIN 0001 Closed
CLIN 0D01A Closed
CLIN 0002 NQC/SOC
CLIN 0003 Closed
CLIN 0004 Closed
CLIN 0004A Closed
CLIN 0005 Base Fee
CLIN 0006 Award Fee
CLIN 0007 RAD/JAD (CPFF + Fee)
CLIN 0008 O&M (FFP/LOE + Fee)

TOTAL $70,989,123

$61,598,951

7. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.





